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Rangliste Gliickstich Sauschiessen2012

Schutz Rolf
Trachsel Fritz
Bratschi Alexander
Aegerter Bruno
Brugger Albert
Aegerter Lars
Kernen Jasmin
Kernen Urs

Blihler Bruno
Schitz Walter
Leuenberger Fabian
Bratschi Max
Desgranges Steffen
Seiler Daniel
Meister Monika
Desgranges Valentina
Hehlen Adrian
Leuenberger Marc
Kernen Larissa
Meister Benjamin
Meister Astrid
Blhler Hansjorg
Leuenberger Sabrina
Meister Bettina
Boss Gerhard
Aegerter Selina

70 Punkte
70 Punkte
71 Punkte
71 Punkte
71 Punkte
72 Punkte
68 Punkte
72 Punkte
73 Punkte
73 Punkte
73 Punkte
67 Punkte
74 Punkte
75 Punkte
76 Punkte
78 Punkte
78 Punkte
78 Punkte
61 Punkte
60 Punkte
82 Punkte
85 Punkte
53 Punkte
88 Punkte
92 Punkte
42 Punkte

58/57
88/43
72/74
73/90
78/83
66/24
62/82
59/83
74/76
66/61
76/63
67/78
66/64
79/55
63/80
61/59
90/92

46

83
84/89

57
48/93

93
89/91

33

28



